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—— Est. 1979 ——

Condito

IT's Foop FOR YOU!

Condito is one of the largest companies active in the production,
packaging and distribution of mustard, ketchup, mayonnaise, sauces,
dressings & traditional greek salad spreads and one of the domestic
leaders in the food industry sector.

Since 1979, the company has been continuously developing its activity
in the sectors of retail and Food Service (Ho.Re.Ca.), in exports and
private label products.

Our mission is to offer to the modern consumers a complete and
dynamic range of delicious products, aiming at the maximum
satisfaction of their new, basic and specialized nutritional needs.

Our vision is the continuous growth through paths of sustainable
development, in order for us to become a large and powerful food
company that will offer products of high nutritional value to everyone,
regardless of their individual preferences, capabilities, beliefs and
dietary restrictions.

Condito's competitive advantage is the development and provision of innovative,
pioneering products in accordance to the worldwide market
needs of the modern consumer.
The main factors contributing to this are:

Continuous Constant

Our solid Highly .
. investment development
experience of developed in human of our R&D
40 years know-how

resources Department
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DISTRIBUTION OF OVER

1,000+

ACTIVE PRODUCT CODES

EXPORTS TO
30+ 180+
COUNTRIES

— -
By applying strict quality controls at all production stages,

we ensure the high level of both the quality of our products and the satisfaction
of our customers.
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MAYONNAISE

ALL
PRODUCTS ARE
GLUTEN-FREE

Description

Mayonnaise Classic 250ml

Mayonnaise Classic 500ml

Mayonnaise Light 500ml

Mayonnaise Classic top down 435ml
Mayonnaise Light top down 435ml
Mustard & Mayo Sauce top down 435ml

Ketchup & Mayo Sauce top down 435ml

Shelf
life
10 months
10 months
10 months
10 months
10 months
9 months

9 months

OUR
SIGNATURE
MAYO

WITH GREEK BARN EGGS

MAYONNAISES

Units
/Box
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MUSTARD

©

ALL
PRODUCTS ARE
GLUTEN-FREE

01 02 03 05 06 07 08



A/A

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08

A/A

09
10
11

MUSTARDS

Code

01-009
01-007
01-039
01-037
01-027
01-028
01-041
01-105

MUSTARDS MEDITERRANEAN TASTE

Code

13-101
13-107
13-106

Description

Mustard American Style mild 250g

Mustard American Style mild 500g

Mustard Dijon top down 320g NEW

Mustard Classic mild 300g

Mustard Classic mild 500g

Mustard Classic hot 500g

Mustard 0% Added Sugar - 65% Less Salt 500g NEW
Mustard Free mild Tkg

Description

Mustard Dijon 190g
Mustard Wholegrain 175g
Mustard with Honey 200g

Condifo me

BysTaotd)

Shelf
life
16 months
16 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months

12 months

Shelf
life
12 months

12 months

12 months

Condity

MOYETAPAA

10

Units
/Box

Units
/Box
6

6
6

Box
[Pal

133
95
135
105
96
96
96
72

Box
/Pal

340
340
340

Braille
Writing

O

BRAILLE
ON THE
PACKAGING
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KETCHUP

@ A/A Code Description

01 02-005  Ketchup American Style 250g

10

ALL 02 02-003  Ketchup American Style 540g
PRODUCTS ARE
GLUTEN-FREE 03 02-046  Ketchup Classic 560g

04 02-042  Ketchup Classic top down 470g
05 02-052  Ketchup Hot 470g NEW
06 02-043  Ketchup 0% Added Sugar top down 470g

b Conditg
Condito ,

_KETEA
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KETCUP
=g

01 02 03 04

05

Shelf
life
16 months
16 months
16 months
12 months
12 months

12 months

Units
/Box

06

Box
[Pal

133
95
75
90
90
90




SJdOoNvs ddX000

COOKED SAUCES

, - Shelf Units Box
A/A Kwbikdg Description life /Box /Pal @

01 13-501  Sweet & Sour sauce 370g 12 months 6 261
02 13-503  Napoliten sauce 350g 12 months 6 261 ALL

PRODUCTS ARE
03 13-509  Basilico sauce 350g 12 months 6 261 GLUTEN-FREE
04 13-510  Caramelized Onions 400g 12 months 6 261
05 13-521  Pizza sauce 350g 12 months 6 261

W Condito |
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SAUCES &
DRESSINGS

©

12

ALL
PRODUCTS ARE
GLUTEN-FREE

01

Condita

02

Condito

03

04

05

06

07



A/A

01
02
03
04
05
06
07

A/A

08
09
10

SAUCES & DRESSINGS

Code

13-605
13-600
13-604
13-601
13-606
13-602
13-607

Description

Burger sauce 300ml
BBQ Sauce 300ml
Cheddar sauce 300ml
Caesar's Sauce 300ml
Chilli Sauce 300ml
Aioli Sauce 300ml

Cheece Sauce 300ml

DRESSINGS ON THE GO

Code

13-140
13-141
13-142

Description

Thousand Island dressing On The Go 45g
Greek Salad dressing On The Go 45g
Caesar dressing On The Go 45¢g

Shelf
life
9 months
12 months
9 months
7 months
12 months
12 months

9 months

Shelf
life
10 months

9 months

7 months

Units
/Box

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Units
/Box

24
24
24

08

Box
/Pal

150
150
150
150
150
150
150

Box
[Pal

165
165
165

09

Condite

ORIGIMAL

CAESAR

10
13
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SALAD SPREADS

Condito

04

A/A

01

SALAD

Code

09-601
09-603
09-604
09-633
09-620
09-660
09-615
09-607
09-611
09-652
09-613

SPREADS 250G (0-4°C)

Description

Russian salad spread 250g

Aubergine salad spread 250g

Mount Athos Traditional Aubergine salad spread 250g
Spicy Cheese salad spread 250g

Myconian Spicy Cheese salad spread 250g
Hungarian salad spread 250g

Greek Tzatziki with Grated Cucumber 250g
Farmer’s salad spread 250g

Taramas (Cod Roe spread) 250g

White Taramas (Cod Roe white spread) 250g

Greek Skordalia (potato & garlic spread) 250g NEW

N {lﬂnr._ﬁtn

TR LT L T

08 05

Shelf
life
90 days
90 days
90 days
90 days
90 days
60 days
90 days
90 days
90 days
90 days
75 days

Units
/Box

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

N {lﬂnr._'ﬁtn

07

Box
[Pal

170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170




A/A

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09

A/A

21
22
23
24
25
26

SALAD SPREADS 2kg (0-4°0Q)

Code

31-001
31-003
31-005
31-007
31-009
31-013
31-014
31-015
31-017
31-033
31-060
31-061
31-070
31-073
07-015
07-067

Description

Russian salad spread 2kg PP

Aubergine salad spread 2kg PP

Cheese salad spread 2kg PP

Farmer's salad spread 2kg PP

Tomato spread with cheese 2kg PP

Greek Skordalia (potato & garlic spread) 2kg PP
Chicago salad spread 2kg PP

Greek Tzatziki with Grated Cucumber 2kg PP
Gherkin Mayo salad spread 2kg PP

Spicy Cheese salad spread 2kg PP

Hungarian white salad spread 2kg PP
Myconian Spicy Cheese salad spread 2kg PP
Chicago red salad spread 2kg PP

Vegan Hummus 2kg PP

Greek Tzatziki with Grated Cucumber Skg NEW
Spicy Cheese salad spread 5kg NEW

Shelf
life
90 days
90 days
90 days
90 days
75 days
75 days
60 days
90 days
90 days
90 days
60 days
90 days
60 days
60 days
75 days
90 days

DAIRY-FREE SALAD SPREADS 2KG (0-4°C)

Code

31-004
31-011
31-052
31-056
31-086
31-087

31-301
31-307
31-317
31-318
31-324
31-350

Description

Mount Athos Traditional Aubergine salad spread 2kg PP
Taramas (Cod Roe spread) 2kg PP

White Taramas (Cod Roe white spread) 2kg PP

Vegan Roasted Red Pepper & Tomato spread 2kg PP
Vegan White Cheese Alternative Spicy spread 2kg PP NEW

Vegan Cheese Alternative Spicy spread with Red Sweet
Peppers 2kg PP NEW

Vegan Russian salad spread 2kg PP
Vegan Farmer's salad spread 2kg PP
Vegan Gherkin Mayo salad spread 2kg PP
Vegan Beetroot salad spread 2kg PP
Vegan Mustard sauce 2kg PP

Vegan Mayo dressing 2kg PP

2kg PACKAGING

Shelf
life
90 days
90 days
90 days
75 days
90 days
90 days

90 days
90 days
90 days
60 days
75 days
120 days

Units
/Box

©© ©W ©W ©©W ©©W ©0W ©©W ©©W ©@0 ©0W ©0 ©@0 o o
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Units
/Box

o ©© © o0 o©

© © © © ©o© o

Box
[Pal

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
105
105

Box
[/Pal

40
40
40
40
40
40

40
40
40
40
40
40
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PESTO
ALLA GENOVESE

16

ALL
PRODUCTS ARE
GLUTEN-FREE

SUPERIOR |8

TASTE

AWARD
*

X

Condife:

01

A/A

01

PESTO

Code

25-401

Description

Pesto alla Genovese 180g

Shelf
life
30 months

Units
/Box

12

Box
/Pal

198



A/A

01

— Est. 1979 —

Condito

| THE GREEN LINE |

VEGAN PESTO

Code

25-400

Description

Vegan Pesto Basilico 180g

Shelf
life

30 months

Units
/Box

12

The joy of...
«free» taste

Box
[Pal

198

01

SUPERIOR

| TASTE

AWARD

Olsdd NVOIA

ALL
PRODUCTS ARE
GLUTEN-FREE

DAIRY
FREE

17



ALL
PRODUCTS ARE
GLUTEN-FREE

©

PRESERVATIVES

18

EGG FREE

05

A/A

01
02
03
04
05

YEGAH SAUCE
HHITILIMH

MAYO VEGAN SAUCES

Code

07-439
07-441
07-442
07-444
07-446

Description

Mayo Vegan Sauce 280g

Mayo Vegan Sauce with Mild Mustard 280g

Mayo Vegan Sauce with Smoked Chili Flakes 280g
Mayo Vegan Sauce with Truffle 280g NEW

Mayo Vegan Sauce Top Down 325¢g

Condito’
e

VEGAH Sa0CH
 MMETIEIMH

W Aniaat
Sl MOYITAPAS

YEGAM SAUCE =

iy

HHITIZIMH

Shelf Units
life /Box
10 months 6
10months 6
10 months 6
10 months 6

10 months 12

YEGAH SANCE
HMITIEFMH

Box
/Pal

290
290
290
290
160




A/A

01
02
03
04
05
06

Code

09-681
09-682
09-683
09-684
09-685
09-686

01

KHIIOYPOY

YEGAH SALAD

VEGAN SALAD SPREADS
SUITABLE FOR FASTING (0-4°C)

Description

Vegan Russian salad spread 250g
Vegan Gherkin Mayo salad spread 250g
Vegan Aubergine salad spread 250g

Vegan Farmer's salad spread 250g

Vegan Hummus 250g

Vegan White Cheese Alternative Spicy spread 250g

VA
T
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Shelf
life
90 days
90 days
90 days
90 days
60 days
90 days

Box
[Pal

170
170
170
170
170
170

SUVddds
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©

ALL
PRODUCTS ARE
GLUTEN-FREE

DAIRY & EGG
FREE

ATERS
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VEGAN CHEESE

© AL TERNATIVES

ALL
PRODUCTS ARE
GLUTEN-FREE

>
: | (&)
-

LACTOSE FREE

©

NO PRESERVATIVES

®

S
<
=
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m
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PALM OIL FREE

A/A

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09

10

"
12

Code

21-74
21-715
21-716
21-7117
21-719
21-720
21-71
21-724
21-725

21-726

21-727
21-728

11

Description

Vegan Classic Style slices 200g (edam flavor)
Vegan Classic Style slices 500g (edam flavor)
Vegan Classic Style block 2,5kg (edam flavor)
Vegan Greek Style white block 200g

Vegan Greek Style white block 2,5kg

Vegan American Style slices 200g (cheddar flavor)
Vegan American Style block 2,5kg (cheddar flavor)
Vegan Italian Style grated 200g (parmesan flavor)
Vegan Italian Style block 2,5kg (parmesan flavor)

Vegan Mixed Style grated 200g
(gouda, cheddar & mozarella flavor)

Vegan Italian Style white block 2.5 kg (mozzarella flavor)

Real Creamy Vegan Spread 200g NEW

- WITH COCONUT OILE 3
NATURAL OLIVE EXTRACT .y

10

Shelf
life
8 months
8 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
8 months
12 months
8 months

12 months
7 months

12 months

10 months

Units
/Box
24
24
5
24
5
24
5
24
5

24

Box
/Pal

240
60
60
150
60

240
60
81
60

81

60
220

¥
b

-—l

VEGAN CHEESE ALTERNATIVES - SUITABLE FOR FASTING (0-4°C)

Upon
Order



Nutritional secrets for a better life!

We select the best nuts with love and care,
offering you a wide range of options.
Everyday snacking gets the taste
and quality it deserves!

FRESH & TASTY

UNTIL THE LAST ONE
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NUTS & SNACKS

DOYPACK 130-160¢g

Shelf Units Box

A/A  Description Weight life /Box /Pal
01 Almonds raw 160g 12 months 16 72
02 Almonds roasted salted 160g 12 months 16 72
03 Cashews roasted salted 160g 12 months 16 72
04  Cocktail Mix (Mixed salted nuts) 160g 12 months 16 72
05 Hazelnut kernels roasted 160g 12 months 16 72
06 Juanita nuts (Paprika flavoured coated peanuts) 160g 12 months 16 72
07 Peanuts roasted salted 160g 12 months 16 72
08 Pistachios roasted salted 160g 12 months 16 72
09 Redskin peanuts roasted salted 160g 12 months 16 72
10  Walnuts kernels 130g 12 months 16 72
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MINI BAGS 80-120g

Shelf Units Box

A/A  Description Weight life /Box /Pal e T— u:“
11 Almonds raw 100g  12months 20 140 ;-“:E:_ II.- i)
12 Almonds roasted salted 100g 12 months 20 140 i
13 Almonds sliced 100g 12 months 12 140
14  Cashews roasted salted 100g 12 months 20 140
15  Cocktail snack 100g 12 months 12 140
16  Coconut desiccated 120g 12 months 12 140
17 Hazelnut kernels roasted 100g 12 months 20 140 14 1
18 Juanita nuts 100g  12months 20 140 —

19  Peanuts kernels roasted salted 100g 12 months 20 140 ,.“ﬁ -

20  Pine nuts 80g  12months 20 140 St AR
e =T

21  Pistachios roasted salted 100g 12 months 20 140

22 Pumpkin seeds roasted salted 90g 12 months 20 140

23 Redskin peanuts roasted salted 100g 12 months 20 140

24 Shrimp crackers 100g 12 months 20 140

25  Sunflower seeds roasted unsalted 100g 12 months 12 140

26  Toasted chickpeas yellow 100g 12 months 20 140 z e

MINI BAGS 150-300g¢g

Shelf Units Box

A/A  Description Weight life IBox /Pal
27  Almonds blanched 200g 12 months 16 140
28  Cashews roasted unsalted 200g 12 months 12 140
29  Corn nuts roasted 150g 12 months 12 140
30 Crocker nuts 200g 12 months 12 140
31  Pumpkin seeds roasted salted 200g 12 months 12 140
32 Pumpkin seeds roasted unsalted 160g 12 months 12 140
33  Sunflower seeds roasted salted 150g 12 months 18 63
34 Sweetcorn 300g 12 months 12 140
35 Toasted chickpeas yellow 200g 12 months 12 140
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DRIED FRUITS

DOYPACK
A/A  Description Weight sll;lef llj;:: z:a)i
01  Apricots pitted 200g 12 months 16 96
02  Cranberry 150g 12 months 16 72
03  Currants 160g 12 months 16 72
04  Dried Dates Pitted 180g 12 months 20 96
05 Dried Papaya Chunks 180g 12 months 20 96
06  Dried Pineapple Chunks 180g 12 months 20 96
07  Energy Mix 150g 12 months 16 72
08  Prunes pitted 200g 12 months 16 96
09  Sultana Raisins 160g 12 months 16 72

PLASTIC TRAYS

Shelf Units Box

A/A  Description Weight life /Box /Pal
10 Banana chips 180g 12 months 12 84
11 Citrus 150g 12 months 12 84
12 Cocktail fruits 250g 12 months 12 84
13 Dates pitted 200g 12 months 25 135
14 Figs 250g 12 months 48 100
15 Kiwi fruit 250g 12 months 12 84
16  Mango 250g 12 months 12 84

DR \
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MINI BAGS

A/A  Description

17 Blueberry
18 Goji berry

PEANUT BUTTER

A/A  Description

19 Peanut butter crunchy

20  Peanut butter smooth

Weight

100g
80g

Weight

300g
300g

Shelf
life
12 months

12 months

Shelf
life
12 months

12 months

Units
/Box
20

20

Box
[Pal

140
140

Box
/Pal

130
130
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PRIVATE LABEL




WE MAKE IT, YOU NAME IT!
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NB 6

Sindos Industrial Area
57022

Thessaloniki, Greece

T.: +30 2310.795.055

F.: +30 2310.796.182
info@conditofoods.com
conditofoods.com

conditofoods
n @conditofoods
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